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Even Years/Odd Years/All Years (As necessary)

Number Title

1100
2361
2362
3300
3303
3306
3310
3311

3314
3316
3320
3329
3339
3377
4059
4085
4086
4311

4312
4313
4314
4315
4321
4352
4622
4623
4632
5086
5101

5102
5103
5104
5105
5151

5305
5310
5315
5320
5322
5323
5325
5330
5340
5352
5353
5360
5362
5363
5365
EY(0)
5371
5372
5373
5374
5375
5380
5381
5385
5386

Trans to Univ Studies in Social Work
Intro To Social Work

Social Welfare In America
Methods Skills of Interviewing
Soc Work w/ Diverse Population
Social Welfare Policy

Swk With An Aging Population*
Social Issues™

Methods of Soc Work Research
Practice T

Service Learning

Human Behav & Soc Environi
Human Behav & Soc Envir IT
Alcohol And Drug Abuse
International Social Work
Social Work Seminar*
Problems in Social Work*

Child Welfare

Practice IT

Human Rights*

Medical and HIth Care Policy*
Social Work Values & Ethics*
Death and Dying*

Women's Issues™

Field Placement T

Field Placement IT

Child Welfare Practicum*
Problems in Social Work*
Foundation Seminar T
Foundation Seminar IT

CO Seminar IT

Integrative Seminar I
Integrative Seminar IT
Community Integr Seminar I
Community Practice Foundations
Direct Prac- Ind, Fam, & Groups
Social Policy & Analysis
Service Learning

Foundation Field Placement T
Foundation Field Placement IT
Research T

Human Behavior

Social Justice & Disparities

CO Field Placement T

CO Field Placement IT

Adm & Leadership

Clinical Concentration*

Clinical Concentration*
Community Engagement
Community Research

Clinical Concentration T

Clinical Concentration IT

DSM for Clinicians

Advanced Clinical Research
Grant Writing

Advanced Community Practice
Clinical Supervision

Research Practicum
Group Work
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* Designates course as "offered as needed"
** Designates course as "offered online as needed"




